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8,00-8,50 

2 
9,00-9,50 

3 
10,00-10,50 

4 
11,00-11,50 

5 
  12,00-12,50 

6 
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8 
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10 
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11 
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12 
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LUNI  

 

        
 

Metode avansate de analiza a 
datelor- curs 

Lefkovits Szidonia 
 

 

 
Metode avansate de analiza a 

datelor- lab. 

Lefkovits Szidonia 

MARȚI          
Calcul neuronal - curs 

Enachescu Calin 

 
Calcul neuronal - lab. 

Enachescu Calin 

MIERCURI          
 

Metode avansate de analiza a 
datelor- curs 

Lefkovits Szidonia 
 

 
Metode avansate de analiza a 

datelor- lab. 

Lefkovits Szidonia 

JOI          
 

Calcul neuronal - curs 

Enachescu Calin 

 

 
 

Calcul neuronal - lab. 

Enachescu Calin 

 

VINERI             

 

 


